NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. 14	1 120,02 M	770 (2000)3	1 1	Done by	
Date In: 8 12-11:30	Jeb description		Date & Time Complete	id L	Jone of	
Ref No: LA JUCA 13703 124	SAS e-filing		İ	-		
Veh No: Smldgook	E-mail (within Shr	rs, AIC 2hrs)		1		-
D.O.A: 7/11/12-08:50	i-Motor Claim	Form	W1 111 2787 00	1 9m	70 11	: 74
	i-Motor W/O	Within: OD 2hrs,	7'P 4hrs)			
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Upload	led				
	Assessment/Sur	vey Report				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	-		Tel:	Fax:		)
TP Particulars: Veh No: 6x 7	V78K	. INC(	<u>:                                    </u>	)		
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	·	<u>)</u>	
Policy No: ( ) Perio	od: (	)	Cover Type: (		<u> </u>	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	20.1000/1	)	
A CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF			0%; P: 21-79%. F:	80-100%]		
I cal of recgistration.	arranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,00	0()/\$2,000(	)		<u> </u>		<del></del>
General Remarks:-				<u> ANNAMAN</u>		
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform		fidential & St	rictly NO refer of repa	irer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.				<del> </del>	```
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:	YES ( ) / N	O();T	owing Co: (			<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Comple	ad*	Done	by
	ourtesy Car ( )	1				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )		<u> </u>			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	000] ( )					
Injury:						
		1			erae Dans	
Date/Time Actions						
	•					
						Amt (\$)
V.C.		Invoice Pr	eparation Checklist		fit Bill	Add Bill
(N Noools ;		1) AR : Accide	nt Reporting (\$30);	3.5		
Claimant's Particulars :-		2) DA : Damag	e Assessment (\$100);	S40/\$45		
Driver/Owner:		3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-	Through Survey	\$120 \$30		
Contact No:	2*3	5) FT : Follow-	Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10.)	ו כענים חם		
		6) TR : Re-insp	ection	\$75		
Damaged Portion:	1	8) NTUC Addi	A + SMRT Survey			
and the state of t		OD*	sy Cos / Tpt Allowance	\$5		
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*N6: Repair	Co-ordination	\$10 \$25		
		N7: Fost R	epair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination	\$5		
Auditors: Comments :=	CAS Charles Lands Employed	TP(N11):	TP (Non INC) against INC	\$20 30		·
<u>[at. ]:</u>		9) N12: Idac N	Mobile	hargea		and the
at. 2/3:		Invoice dated		Charged	Sec.	i

1 , por it 1,700



# **SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- popicy liability.

  4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

  5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

08/12/2020 11:30 (SGT) Date of Submission 07/12/2020 08:50 (SGT) Date of Accident Upper Serangoon Rd, Singapore Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Honda

Vehicle Registration Number SML6708K

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner LU GENGBAO SXXXX162I NRIC No lugengbao@icloud.com Email Address (Phone) +65-81268165 Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Fit Model Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Private hire Vehicle Category

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company NTUC Type of Coverage Comprehensive ...... Fleet Policy Policy Number 5109836370-01 Cover Note Number

#### DRIVER

LU GENGBAO Name of Driver SXXXX162I NRIC No 23/06/1991 Date Of Birth Occupation Indoor

Pate Of Driving Pass	17/03/2014 6 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS	
priving experience		
Sender	Male (Charac) LCE 91369165	
Nobile Number	(Phone) +65-81268165	
It. Phone Number	t	
mail Address	lugengbao@icloud.com	
ddress	BLK 432A SENGKANG WEST WAY	
Address complement	#27-509	
Postcode	791432	
s the driver the policyholder?	Yes	
f No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	- No	
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	NO	
Phicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	•	
nsurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver		
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT		
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear	
Weather Conditions	Clear	
Road Surface	Dry	
OTHER INFORMATION		
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No	
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2	
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes	
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No	
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes	
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1	
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)		
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION		
Was the accident reported to the police?	Yes	
Police Station Name	Traffic Police	
Police Station Phone No	(Phone) +65-65470000	
Alt. Police Station Phone No	(Fax) +65-65474900	
Police Station Address		
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?		
If yes, against whom?	-	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT		
REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20201207/7014.		
ATTACHMENT(S)		
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes	
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No	
Was there any audio recorded?	No	
DETAILS OF OTH	ER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1	
Vehicle Registration Number	GX7278K	
Vehicle Manufacturer	•	
Vehicle Model		
Vehicle Variant	-	
Vehicle Colour	-	
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle	
Name of Driver	-	
Contact Number		

Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

# INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

## INJURED 1

Name of injured person	LU GENGBAO
Address	•
Address Complement	=
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	<b>NECK &amp; BACK</b>
Injured person in which vehicle?	SML6708K
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation:
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms; may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (II) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN NO

SKETCH PLAN		5	1 .	
			1, 11, 2, 11, 11, 11	1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
G SUNGER			2	
			1 10	
المستفالية المناسبات	.;   .   .   .   .   .   .   .			
	- i i palavajak islam		A	
			12	
			13-6-	
			2	
		1	P 62 -	<del></del>
	<del></del>	- <del>  </del>		<del></del>
		<del> </del>		++1 ++++
		<u> </u>		
	<b></b>			<del></del>
	1-1-(-1-)-:   1-(-1-)		11 1727 11 11	+
			3	
	<del></del>			14414
1.1-1-1.1.	1-		M-1-2-1-1	
			11-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	
Processor of the Contract of t			4	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT			
1 WAS	DRIVING STR	AIGHT IN	1 VAHICLE A	BEARING
HILLIAGED DIATE				CAO9 17
LIMOBER AIRIE		and the same of the same of	OLIFILISTO	11 NAD
WHEN I HAL!	HIT FROM TH	EHACK!	RY VEHICLE	8
COVIDION TU	N HLIOG 700		AND THE	TILLT
MV 1 84.7	SOL NOMILLA	H (AR	HUD FIND	11111
MAC INVOIVED	OUT A 711	10) 24;	11810H MILL	15NT
				117.41,
THE IMPACT	CAUSED WE	VAH OT	E DISCOMED	RT ON
	17 12000	1111 02	COMPLIANO	01000
MY LECK YUL	BACK. IL	MIT PL	MARINING	HULH
TILL GATEL YOU	H REGIARDS	JATIT OT	INTIDI.	1300
and the same	11 200 12113	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	" CONTRACT	
				<del></del>
	Weer to	TO Renn	4	
	2401 2	11 10/2		
				No. of the last of
	7/20201	207/701	4	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
DECLARATION				
/We declare the foregoing particul	ars are true in every respect.			
· The section of the section of the section of	E. W. STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE			10
$\circ$	<u></u>			Was
1	0			M
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature		Reporting Centre Persons	nel's Signature
Date & Time:	(If driver is not the policy)	nolder)	Name:	
	Date & Time:		NRIC/FIN No.	<b>V</b>
COMPLETE STOPPED PORT OF THE STOPPED PORT OF T				

SINGA	PORF	ACCIDEN'	TSTATEN	/FNT
JIIVUA	LONE	ACCIDEIA	JUNIEN	/IE IV I

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.

- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.

  This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.

  Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow Insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

  The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

Acci	de	nt	de	tail	S

		HW
Date and time of accident	Date: 07/17/2010 (DD/MM/YY) Time:	06:50 N (HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	MOREL SEPAHGOOM ROAD	

## **Details of vehicle**

Vehicle registration number	SMITEL	16K		
Vehicle make and model	F. ACMOH	11-		
Type of vehicle	Saloon D	MPV =	CRV   Motorcycle	Van   Others:
Vehicle category	Private 🗹	Comme		orcycle 🗆
Purpose of using at said time	PRIVATE			
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes  Third part cla	No 🗆	if no, please sel Reporting only	

# **Insurance information**

Insurance company	HTUC		
Policy number		•	
Type of policy	Comprehensive D	Third party fire & theft	TP only

# Insured / Policy holder

Name	Lu Genl Bao	Male p Female p
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	89176182I	
Contact	2018 3018	
Address	Block 432A Sengkang Wort	Way # 27-50f

## **Driver**

# Same as insured above (skip to D.O.B)

Name		Male 🗆	Female D
NRIC / Fin / Passport number			
Contact			
Address			
Email address	Lugengbao @ icloud. com		
Date of birth	23 June 1891		
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor D		1
Driving date pass	17 May 2014		

# **General information of the accident**

Was driver an employee of	Yes □ No Ø	0 10
the insured's company?	If no, relationship of the driver and insured:	Let
Accident captured by camera?	Yes no D	
Weather condition	Clear Z Raining Others:	
Road surface	Dry p Wet a	
No of passenger	1	(Inclusive of driver)
Passenger 1		
Name	W GENGHAO	
Gender	Male d Female d	
Passenger 2		
Name		
Gender	Male   Female	
Passenger 3		
Name		
Gender	Male □ Ferpale □	
Passenger 4		
Name		
Gender	Male   Feprale	
Passenger 5		
Name		
Gender	Male   Female	
Passenger 6		
Name		
Gender	Male - Female -	
Other information		
Was anybody injured?	Yes No a	
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes No 🗆	
Details of police action		
Reported to police?	Yes No A If yes, please state which police	ce station.
Police station name	TPHQ	
	17110	

# Third party vehicle 1

Name	19X1518K
Contact number	OTK , Zilly IX
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	CXJ518K
Vehicle make model	01012107
Third party vehicle 2	
Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Third party vehicle 3	
Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Third party vehicle 4	
Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number  Vehicle make model	
venicle make model	
Third party vehicle 5	
Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Third party vehicle 6	
Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

### Witness 1 Name Witness 2 Name Injured person 1 Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Yes o' No o Was injured conveyed to Yes 🗆 No,d hospital by ambulance? Injured person 2 Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Yes 🗆 No o Yes 🗆 Was injured conveyed to No a hospital by ambulance? Injured person 3 Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Yes 🗆 No Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to Yes 🗆 No D hospital by ambulance? Injured person 4 Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? No Were seat belts worn? Yes 🗆 Yes 🗆 No a Was injured conveyed to

hospital by ambulance?





1 of 3 Report No. T/20201207/7014

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 07/12/2020 13:13			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informant	s Particul	ars				
Name of Informant: LU GENGBAO			Address: 432A SENGKANG WEST WAY #27-509 SINGAPORE 791432			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9176162I			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 81268165		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email: LUGENGBAO@ICLOUD.COM			
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 29 23/06/1991			Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: IT SUPPORT			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 07/12/2020 08:5	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: UPPER SER	ANGOON ROAD			
		Dand Surface		Road Speed Limit
Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit: 60 Km/h
Weather: Clear Traffic Flow: One Way		Road Surface: Dry Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	orking	

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
GX7278K	Van	TOYOTA		White	Slightly Damaged	1
SML6708K	Car	HONDA	FIT 1.3GF CVT	Silver	Seriously Damaged	1





2 of 3

Report No. T/20201207/7014

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Ve	ehicle Insurance			
		Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
		5109836370-01	30/05/2020	29/05/2021

<b>Details of Perso</b>	n Involved				
Any Pedestrian In					· NA
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL	Use of Ped	destrian Cro	essing: NA	
Driver			語的分為資產的		
Name	LU GENGBAO			ID No.	S9176162I
Related Vehicle	SML6708K (Car)			Contact N	o. 81268165
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Cla Dri Lic Ex		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date	NII	
	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree of	Se	rious

Brief Details.

I WAS DRIVING STRAIGHT ON UPPER SERANGOON ROAD IN MY VEHICLE BEARING NUMBER PLATE SML6708K WHEN I WAS SUDDENLY HIT FROM THE REAR BY VEHICLE BEARING NUMBER PLATE GX7278K. I GOT DOWN MY VEHICLE AND FIND THAT I WAS INVOLVED IN A TWO VEHICLE COLLISION ACCIDENT. THE IMPACT CAUSED ME DISCOMFORT ON MY NECK AND BACK. I CONSULTED A LOCAL GP AND WAS GIVEN 3 DAYS MC.





Report No. T/20201207/7014

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

		2	
C	VO	tch	an
•			all

**Authentication Stamp** 

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant:  The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 07/12/2020 13:13
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / ANG YI TING, STEPHANIE Contact No.: 65476414	Classification Of Case:

<b>eBao</b> Tech			The same						Genera	IClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601		A STATE OF THE STA			· Chang	e Language	· Chang	ge Password	→ Log Out
My Desktop	<b>Policy Query</b>									•
Notice of Loss	Policy No.				Date	of Accident		7/12/2020 0	8:50	
	Vehicle No.(For Motor)	SML670	)8K		Certifi	icate Number				
				I	Search					
	Select Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	O 5109836370- 01		LU GENGBAO	S9176162I	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SML6708K	SML6708K	30/05/2020	29/05/2021
					Continue					

olicy No.	5109836370-01		Policyhold Name	er LU GENGBAC		Policyholder NRIC	S9176162I	
ertificate			Manne					
o. 	DIV 4224 #27	FOO SENGVANG	WEST WAY	FERNVALE PALM	S SINGAPORE 7914	32		
ddress				TERRIVALE TALL		Group	N	
oduct ame	PRIVATE CAR I	NSURANCE	Plan			Policy Flag		22.50
olicy sue Date	17/04/2020		Effective Date	30/05/2020	00:00	Expiry Date	29/05/2021	23:59
xcess ype	Per Accident		All Claims Excess			100 - 1		
hird Party xcess	1500		Own damage Excess	2000		Windscreen Excess	100	
dditional xcess	0		OS Premium	0				
Outside Singapore OD Excess	2000		Outside Singapor TP Exces				Your	ng/Inexperience Driver Excess
gent	VINCAR PTE L	TD	Agent Te			GST Flag	Y	
nsurance lag Open Policy Info Certificate nfo	No							
Policy	holder Mailing	Address		ands sec			Address 3	FERNVALE PALMS
Address 1	BLK 43	2A #27-509	A	ddress 2	SENGKANG WEST		Address 3	791432
Address 4	SINGA	PORE 791432		ddress Type	Singapore address		Post Code	791432
Jnit No.	27-509			elated Policy umber	5109836370-01			
Insur	ed Object: SML	6708K						
<b>▽</b> Endor	sements							
Seque	ence D	ate of Endorseme	nt	Endorsement	Туре	Endorsemen	nt Status	Endorsement Content Thank you for giving us the
1	27/10/	2020 00:00		asic Information indorsement	Endon	sement Take	Effective	opportunity to serve you. We confirm that from 27 Oct 2020, th following amendment(s) is/are made to this policy: 1. The Policy is extended to cover use for hire or reward. 2. An excess of S\$2,000.00 is imposed under Section 1 of this policy. 3. An excess of S\$1,500.00 is imposed under Section 2 of this policy 4. The Policy does not cover any driver who is below 22 years old with less than 2 years driving experience. In view of this amendment, an additional premium of \$492.35 (inclusive of GST) is payable under your policy. This amount will be debited to your credit card account number 5520-38xx-xxxx-1378.  Thank you for giving us the
				Basic Information	Entry			opportunity to serve you. We confirm that from 26 Oct 2020, t following amendment(s) is/are made to this policy: In view of th amendment, an additional premium of \$494.64 (inclusive of GST) is payable under your polic Please ignore this premium payment request if you have sin made payment. Otherwise, we would appreciate it if you could

Signature   Sig	aim Handling					
Spinisher American   Spinis	ident MT/1112787			CMI 6700V	GST Registration No.	
Marches   March   Ma		5109836370-01	Vehicle No.	SML0/UOK		
Color   Col					Policyholder NRIC	S9176162I
STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE THE STATE OF	cyholder Name		former to the or town	date of ASSIC		0
Collect No.	duct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE				0
Secretary   Sec	ntact No.(Mobile)	81268165	Contact No.(Office)	8		
## MACRISION No. NO. NO DEPERMENT(N) 10	ail Address		Special Remark			inc V
Marcian Causary   Marcian Ca	<	No ○ Yes	TCA	No		
March   Marc	D Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	10	Private Hire	Yes
March   Marc	Accident Details					
The de Auguste Name		08/12/2020 11:32	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	Accident Type	Collision - Head to Rear
Control Control   Control Control   Control			Time of Accident hh:mm	08:50	Country of Accident	Singapore
Section   Sect		07/12/2020			ICM No.	
## PART	porting Centre		Orange Force			
Part						
1.500.00	Total Excess Applicable			100.00		
Secretar Decision   Converted   Converte	cess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess	100.00		
Content   Cont		2 000 00	TD Standard Excess	1,500.00		
10 Co Excess					Driver is Covered?	Covered
200.00 Total Paperson  1 Bearing			TIED IF EXCESS	0.00		
File Control Special Process   File Control	ditional Excess					
Colt Registrated Information   No	tal OD Excess Applicable	2000.00	Total TP Excess Applicable	1,500.00		
Colt Registrated Information   No	Benefits	Name of the state				
Registation No.		ation	No. of the second secon			
Taggatration No.   Taggatrati						
### Policyholder Malling Address   Policyholder Malling Address    Policyholder Malling Address    Policyholder Malling Address    Policyholder Malling Address    Policyholder Malling Address    Policyholder Malling Address    Policyholder Malling Address    Policyholder Malling Address    Policyholder Malling Address    Policyholder Malling Address    Policyholder Malling Address    Policyholder Policyholder Policyholder     Policyholder     Policyholder     Policyholder Malling Address    Policyholder     Pol				GST Status Verified	Yes	
## STANDARD FEMALE PAULS  ## STANDARD FEMAL						
Service   Serv						
## Security   BLK 3278 #27-599   Address 2   Security   Pop Code   P91432   ## STACK-POP SP1432   Address 1799   Singapor actines   Pop Code   P91432   ## STACK-POP SP1432   Address 1799   Singapor actines   Pop Code   P91432   ## STACK-POP SP1432   Address 1799   Singapor actines   Pop Code   P91432   ## STACK-POP SP1432   Address 1799   P14522   Dinner DOB   23/06/1991   ## STACK-POP SP1432   Dinner POP   P14522   Dinner DOB   23/06/1991   ## STACK-POP SP1432   Dinner Acta 2   Selficion No (Office)   Dinner POP   Dinner POP   ## STACK-POP SP1432   Address 2   Selficion No (Office)   Dinner Roman   ## STACK-POP SP1432   Address 1796   Singapore address   Pop Code   P91432   ## STACK-POP SP1432   Dinner Vehicle No.	Policyholder Mailing Ac	Idress				
### STATE   MATCH   M	ddress 1	BLK 432A #27-509	Address 2	SENGKANG WEST WAY		
## Accordant Ano(Mobile)   Material Policy Number   S100898379-021		SINGAPORE 791432	Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	791432
Driver Trafe			Related Policy Number	5109836370-01		
Development		27-303				
Driver National Content Name   Driver Name   Driver Name   290   Driver Dots   22,067,1991   Driver Age   290   Driver Dots   29,067,1991   Driver Dots   2		LIL CENCRAD	Driver Type	Main Driver		
garger Case of Priver Versions 17/03/2014		LU GENGBAU			Driver DOB	23/06/1991
### Special Processor Control Processor    1908/2015   \$126155					Driving Experience	6
ontact No. (Mobile)  81269.155  Corristor No. (Limitor)  607655 4  51N0APORE 791432  Address Type  51N0APORE 791432  Any injury?  61N0APORE 791432  And injury?  61N0APORE 79143	egister Date of Driver License	17/03/2014				
Address 1 BLK 432A ADdress 7pe Singapore address Pot Code 791432  Address Type Singapore address Pot Code 791432  Address Type Singapore address Pot Code 791432  Address Type Singapore address Pot Code 791432  Driver Insurer Company Singapore address Pot Code 791432  Driver Insurer Company Singapore address Pot Code Pot Code 791432  Driver Insurer Company Singapore address Pot Code Pot C	ontact No.(Mobile)	81268165	Contact No.(Office)	0		
Address 1 SINCAPORE 791432 Address Type Singapore address Post Code 791432  Int No. 27-509  Calaman Type * No Driver Vehicle No. Driver Vehicle No. Driver Vehicle No. Driver Vehicle No. Driver Insurer Company  Claim 001 Next  Claim 001 Ne	ddress 1	BLK 432A	Address 2	SENGKANG WEST WAY	Address 3	FERNVALE PALMS
In tit No. 27-599  See he won a Singapore of Seed Test one of Seed Test of the Seed Test of		SINGAPORE 791432	Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	791432
Driver Insturer Company  Calmant Name  Calmant Name  Commant Name  Name of Preferred Workshop  Preferred Workshop Commant  Commant Name  Name of Preferred Workshop  Commant Name  Comma						
Accident No.  MY/S102PA ON Preferred Repair Option  Preferred Workshop Contact No.  Preferred Repair Option  Preferred Workshop Contact No.  Preferred Repair Option  Require Finalisation  Preferred Repair Option  Require Finalisation  Preferred Repair Option  Preferred Workshop Date Received  Preferred Repair Option  Require Finalisation  Preferred Repair Option  Report Taken By  Jackson  MY/1112787  Claim No.  MY/1112787  Claim No.  MY/1112787  Claim No.  Discovered Taken No.  D					Driver Insurer Company	
Any injury?  Per No    One   O		○ Yes   No	Driver vehicle No.			
Any injury?  Per No    One   O						
Calam O1 New  Claim O1 New  Claim O1 New  Claim O1 New  Contact No. (Mobile)  B1268165  Contact No. (Mobile)  Contact No. (Office)  TP Vehicle Number  GX7278K  Claimant Name  Claimant Address  Claimant No. Tereferred Workshop  Nome of Preferred Workshop  Nome				€ Ves ○ No		
Claim 001 Next    Claim Type * OD-MX	eading?	0 mg	Any injury?	9.650.11		
Claim 001 Nex  Claim 17ye * OD-MX						
Claim Type * OD-MX	lodification History					
Claim Type * OD-MX	5 M B					
Do-HX   Do-H	Claim 001 New					
Contact No. (Mobile)   B1268165   Contact No. (Home)   Contact No. (Office)   TP Vehicle Number   GX7278K						
Contact No. (Mobile)  B1268165  Contact No. (Mobile)  Contact No. (Mobile)  D1 Vehicle Number  Type of Benefit * Please Select  Name of Preferred Workshop  Name of Preferred Workshop  SML6708K / GX7278K ON 7 Dec 2020  Name of Preferred Workshop	Naisa Tuna	OD-MX	Insured Name	LU GENGBAO	Insured NRIC	S9176162I
Size					Contact No.(Office)	12 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Insured Liability * Not at Fault ✓ Not at Fault ✓ Not at Received OB/12/2020 11:34 Claim Close Date Save Submit  Attachment  Accident No. MT/1112787 Claim No. 001  Browse Clear Please Select ✓ No ∨ Normal ✓ Norma	Contact No.(Mobile)			CMI 6709V		GX7278K
Claimant Type Claimant Type Claimant Type Claimant Type Claimant Name *	Email Address					
Date Registered Workshop Contact No. MT/112787 Claim No. O01  Actachment  Actachment  Actachment  Path * Browse Claim Please Select No.	Claimant Type Claimant Type	Please Select		Please Select		
Date Description  SML6708K / GX7278K ON 7 Dec 2020  Insured Liability * Not at Fault  Insured Liability * Not at Fault  Not at Fault  Preferred Workshop, Name unknown V GIA report  Requive Finalisation  Preferred Repair Option  Date Registered  OB/12/2020 11:34  Claim Close Date  Save Submit  Attachment  Accident No. MT/1112787  Claim No. 001  Last Doc. Received  OB Yes O No Upload Date  OB Yes O No Upload Date  Date Registered  OB/12/2020 11:36  Date Received  OB/12/2020 11:36  Category * Confidential Urgency * Confidential Urgency * Confidential Vegency * Confidenti	Claimant Name *	>>	Claimant NRIC *			
Talm Description   SML6708K / GX7278K ON / Dec 2020   Insured Liability * Not at Fault   V   Not at Fault	Claimant Address					
Insured Liability * Not at Fault  No. Require Finalisation  Yes  Preferered Repair Option  Preferred Workshop, Name unknown  Date Registered  08/12/2020 11:34  Claim Close Date  Claim Close Date  Date Received  08/12/2020 00:00  Received  08/12/2020 00:00  Date Received  08/12/2020 00:00  Date Received  08/12/2020 00:00  Date Received  08/12/2020 00:00  Date Received  08/12/2020 11:36  Date Received  08/12/2020 00:00  Date Received  Date Received  08/12/2020 00:00  Date Received  Date Recei		SML6708K / GX7278K ON 7 Dec 2020			Name of Preferred Worksho	P
Accident No.  Last Doc. Received  Preferred Repair Option Preferred Workshop, Name unknown   Object Registered  Object Received  Object Receiv			Insured Liability *	Not at Fault		
Actident No.  Last Doc. Received	No.				GIA report	Received
Date Registered   08/12/2020 11:34   Claim Close Date	Require Finalisation					08/12/2020 00:00
Attachment  Accident No. MT/1112787 Claim No. 001  Accident No. MT/1112787 Upload Date 08/12/2020 11:36  Last Doc. Received Path * Category * Confidential Urgency * Path * Category * Confidential Urgency *	Date Registered	08/12/2020 11:34	Claim Close Date			
Attachment  Accident No. MT/1112787 Claim No. 001  Accident No. MT/1112787 Claim No. 001  Last Doc. Received	Report Taken By	Jackson				
Attachment  Accident No. MT/1112787 Claim No. 001  Accident No. MT/1112787 Claim No. 001  Last Doc. Received	Print AK letter					
Attachment  Accident No. MT/1112787 Claim No. 001  Accident No. MT/1112787 Upload Date 08/12/2020 11:36  Last Doc. Received						
Accident No. MT/1112787 Claim No. 001  Last Doc. Received				Save Submit		
Accident No. MT/1112787 Claim No. 001  Last Doc. Received	Attachment					
Accident No. MT/1112787 Claim No. 001  Last Doc. Received Path * Category * Confidential Urgency * Confidential Ur						
Accident No. M// 11276/ Last Doc. Received Path * Upload Date 08/12/2020 11:36  Path * Category * Confidential Urgency * to some select	9					
Last Doc. Received  Path *  Category *  Confidential Urgency *  Browse  Browse  Clear Please Select  NO V Normal V  Browse  Clear Please Select  NO V Normal V  Browse  Clear Please Select  NO V Normal V  Description of the property of the pro	Accident No.	MT/1112787	Claim No.			
Path *  Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V  Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V  Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V  Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V		● Yes ○ No	Upload Date	08/12/2020 11:36		
Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V  Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V  Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V  Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V	and not received			Category *	Confidential Urg	gency * Descript
Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V  Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V		Path *	Brow		NO V Norma	al V
Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V						
DIOWSE Coal Press June V North V						
Browse   Clear   Please Select   V   NO V   Normal V			Brov	wse Please Select		
			Brov	wse Please Select	NO V Norma	al 🗸
Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V			Bros	wse Clear Please Select	NO V Norm	al 🔻
Brown Plaze Plaze Select V NO V Normal V			DIO,			al V

Attachment	Uploade	By/Date	Category	9	Urgency	Description	1	Msg Sent? (CO)	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERV CES) on 08 Dec 2020 11:36		NRIC/ Driving License	Y Normal	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2020-12-8			
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 08 Dec 2020 11:36		SAS Normal SAS		SAS 2020-13	2-8			
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 08 Dec 2020 11:35		Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-12-8			
-	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 08 Dec 2020 11:35		Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-12-8			
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 08 Dec 2020 11:35		Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-12-8			
	NAC_PAYA_UBL_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 08 Dec 2020 11:34 NAC_PAYA_UBL_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 08 Dec 2020 11:34		Photos	Normal		Photos 2020-12-8 Photos 2020-12-8			
C.			Photos						
<b>W</b>	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 08 Dec 2020 11:34		Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-12-8			
577	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 08 Dec 2020 11:34		Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-12-8			
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIO CES) on 08 I	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 08 Dec 2020 11:34			Normal	Photos 2020-12-8			
		ONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Dec 2020 11:34	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-	12-8		
Video List				File Name		?	Source		-